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Kup Pančeva 2015
Pančevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Event 15 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
28/11/2015 - 14:06 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A

1. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:00.82 589 A 29.44 31.38
2. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.34 522 A 30.95 32.39
3. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:03.90 508 A 30.58 33.32
4. TADIC, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 1:04.09 504 A 30.51 33.58
5. BISAK, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:04.20 501 A 30.11 34.09
6. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.25 477 A 31.02 34.23
7. BACIUNA, Roberta 03 CSS Resita 1:05.82 465 A 31.14 34.68
8. BISAK, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:05.88 464 A 31.30 34.58
9. BABAC, Sonja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.89 443 R 31.93 34.96

10. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.90 443 R 32.57 34.33
11. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:08.16 419 31.78 36.38
12. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Vracar 1:08.56 411 32.41 36.15
13. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.59 411 32.83 35.76
14. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.82 407 32.47 36.35
15. SIMONOVIC, Danijela 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:09.69 392 33.09 36.60
16. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.94 387 33.02 36.92
17. AGNER, Dunja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.95 387 33.90 36.05
18. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.20 367 34.50 36.70
19. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.89 329 35.02 38.87
20. ALEXANDRU, Briana 03 CSS Resita 1:16.22 299 35.59 40.63
21. NIKOLIC, Nadja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.77 293 36.71 40.06
22. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.43 275 38.87 39.56
23. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.29 266 37.93 41.36
24. STOJANOVIC, Marijana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.99 259 37.82 42.17
25. LUCHIAN, Alexia 03 CSS Resita 1:20.77 251 38.71 42.06
26. PLAVSIC, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.70 243 38.78 42.92
27. BUDIMIR, Tijana 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:21.85 242 38.65 43.20
28. MARKOVIC, Srna 04 Triaton klub TAmis 1:23.98 224 37.04 46.94
29. STEVANOVIC, Katarina 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:26.36 206 40.02 46.34
30. PAVIC, Jovana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:28.20 193 42.06 46.14
31. ZUJKO, Mia 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:28.64 190 41.29 47.35
32. CVIJAN, Jelica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:28.83 189 38.92 49.91
33. KOVACEVIC, Ankica 00 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:44.30 116 49.60 54.70

DSQ RACIC, Iva 03 Triaton klub TAmis

B

1. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:00.82 589 A 29.44 31.38
2. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:03.90 508 A 30.58 33.32
3. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.25 477 A 31.02 34.23
4. BABAC, Sonja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.89 443 R 31.93 34.96
5. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:08.16 419 31.78 36.38
6. KOVACEVIC, Ankica 00 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:44.30 116 49.60 54.70

C

1. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.34 522 A 30.95 32.39
2. BISAK, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:04.20 501 A 30.11 34.09
3. BISAK, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:05.88 464 A 31.30 34.58
4. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.90 443 R 32.57 34.33
5. SIMONOVIC, Danijela 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:09.69 392 33.09 36.60
6. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.94 387 33.02 36.92
7. AGNER, Dunja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.95 387 33.90 36.05
8. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.89 329 35.02 38.87
9. PLAVSIC, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.70 243 38.78 42.92
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Kup Pančeva 2015
Pančevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Event 15, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

D

1. TADIC, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 1:04.09 504 A 30.51 33.58
2. BACIUNA, Roberta 03 CSS Resita 1:05.82 465 A 31.14 34.68
3. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Vracar 1:08.56 411 32.41 36.15
4. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.59 411 32.83 35.76
5. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.82 407 32.47 36.35
6. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.20 367 34.50 36.70
7. ALEXANDRU, Briana 03 CSS Resita 1:16.22 299 35.59 40.63
8. NIKOLIC, Nadja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.77 293 36.71 40.06
9. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.43 275 38.87 39.56

10. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.29 266 37.93 41.36
11. STOJANOVIC, Marijana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.99 259 37.82 42.17
12. LUCHIAN, Alexia 03 CSS Resita 1:20.77 251 38.71 42.06
13. BUDIMIR, Tijana 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:21.85 242 38.65 43.20
14. MARKOVIC, Srna 04 Triaton klub TAmis 1:23.98 224 37.04 46.94
15. STEVANOVIC, Katarina 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:26.36 206 40.02 46.34
16. PAVIC, Jovana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:28.20 193 42.06 46.14
17. ZUJKO, Mia 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:28.64 190 41.29 47.35
18. CVIJAN, Jelica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:28.83 189 38.92 49.91

DSQ RACIC, Iva 03 Triaton klub TAmis

EXH VASILJEVIC, Danijela 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:25.48 145 39.67 45.81


